28 Mayis 2007 Pazartesi

8. Kosu Saat:17.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
MERTBATUR(3)

ZEYTINKIZ(11)
CETINCEViZ(2)
SEZGINHAN(5)
KISVETLI(8)
YEKSUVAR(6)
KUMANDAN(1)
GETEGEN(9)
DELIYUREK(7)
GURBAY(10)

ACARTAY(4)

Yasg
S5yka

Syak
Tyaa
Syka
7yka
Byaa
9yaa
8yda
Syaa
Tyka

S5yda

Yans Sonuglan

Béliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)/DHOW

1.)22.500 &
1.)2.250 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HABERBATUR - MURADIYE

RKARDO - PATNOS GUZELI
SULO - ALMVRUHIYE 25
HABERBATUR - HANDENUR
AKNASIP- MAHDE 21
ALKURUS.13 - TURFETUNNUR 31
ALKURUS.13 - CAHDE 70
PEGASUS - SARHA.28
ALBATUR - NECMVE41

AKGUN - SERVETCAN

SULO- ALL MOST (US)

Siklet

57,5
50
60
56,5
53,5
56
62
51
54,5
52

54

2.)9.000 ¢
2.)900 &

Jokey
AGELIK

U.D.ALTEKIN
Y.TUNG
K.TOKACOGLU
O.YILDIRIM
AHVET TAS
Y.AKAGAC
C.OK
ASOZEN
R.TASDELEN

C.YiLDIZ

Sahip
AHM DEMIROL

A FER. KUGUKER

TAS. ACI
FAT. KUGUKER
MEH. YOKSEL
IBR. CELIK

iBR. TAVER
SAB. GUL

MUC. YILDIZHAN
SAK. OLGAC
TAS. ACI

3)4.500 &
3450 &

Antrenérii
At Sahibi

H.CANSU
MUGCAR
B.DUZYATAN
MTURKOGLU
RATEKELI

K KAYALIK
ARAYDIN
MAH.YARDINCI
ARAYDIN

MUCAR

GANYAN(3) 4,55 b, IKILi(3/11) :52,15 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/11) :157,15 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/11/2) :126,40 +, 5. CIFTE(1/3) :7,35

Derece

2.16.07

21613

2.16.19

2.16.24

2.16.27

2.16.70

2.18.19

2.18.55

22069

221.01

22337

Bursa Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim
4.)2.250 ¢
4)225¢
Gy AGF St Fark
4,55 2 Yarim Boy
1,50 6 Boyun
6,00 7 Bowun
1,50 1
9,95 11
6,20 3
6,40 4
6,50 9
3,65 5
9,30 8
6,00 10

G Gk.

HP
83

63

86

79

73

78

90

68

75

70

82



